Profec Non return valve ductile
iron (GGG40) epoxy coating 2"
female thread 10bar DN50 blue
(0401941)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Surface treatment

Ball material

Material cover

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Opening pressure

Pressure

Max. temp.

Size

Length

DN

blue

ductile iron (GGG40)

epoxy coating

steel/EPDM

cast iron GG 25

ductile iron (GGGA40)

NBR/steel

female thread

0,1-0,2 bar

10 bar

100 °C

2"

175 mm

50

DIMENSIONS

Ct-1

113 mm
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Install. length din 3202 f6

L 175 mm
L1 21.7 mm
@Di-1 2"
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